
GOOD HOPE STUDIES

Price List 2020

Courses
Fees per week Lessons per week

1 - 3  
weeks

4 - 11 
weeks

12 - 23 
weeks

24 - 48 
weeks

General English 16 16 lessons, Mon - Thu € 210 € 200 € 180 € 150

General English 20 20 lessons, Mon - Fri € 255 € 245 € 215 € 185

Semi-Intensive 25 lessons € 305 € 295 € 260 € 225

Intensive 30 lessons € 345 € 335 € 295 € 245

English for Work 30 lessons € 345 € 335  x  x 

IELTS or TOEFL Preparation 30 lessons  x € 335  x  x 

General English + Private 5 20 lessons + 5 private € 480 € 465 € 410  x 

General English + Private 10 20 lessons + 10 private € 675 € 615 € 545  x 

Private Lessons 20 lessons € 840 € 740 € 660 € 660

High-season supplement (6 Jan - 27 Mar) per week € 20 € 15 x x

All full-day courses (25 lessons or more) include General English 20. Alternatively, they can also be combined with General English 16.

Course Lessons per week Duration Starting dates Fees per course

Cambridge English Course 25 lessons

9 weeks
FCE: 6 Jan 
CPE: 6 Jan  € 2.610 

10 weeks
FCE: 30 Mar, 21 Sept* 
CAE: 6 Jan, 30 Mar*, 28 Sept 
CPE: 30 Mar*, 28 Sept*

 € 2.900 

CELTA Course full-day course 4 weeks 27 Jan, 2 Mar, 22 June, 2 Nov € 1.375

* Candidates starting on these dates require an extra week of accommodation for the exam. CPE starting 28 Sept: only 2 extra nights are required.

Accommodation
Single rooms Distance to 

Newlands       City Centre
Bathroom Meals Per week Per night

GHS Homestay 10-30 mins 
(45 mins max.)

Shared

Self-catering € 130 € 33

Breakfast only € 155 € 39

Breakfast & dinner € 210 € 53

GHS Homestay-Plus Private Breakfast & dinner € 260 € 65

GHS Student Residence  20 mins  20 mins    Shared Self-catering € 210 € 53

GHS Student House   15 mins  30 mins Shared Self-catering € 255 € 64

On-site Accommodation  1 mins n/a Shared Self-catering € 275 € 69

Double and twin rooms

GHS Homestay double room* 10-30 mins 
(45 mins max.)

Shared Breakfast & dinner € 170 € 43

GHS Homestay-Plus double room* Private Breakfast & dinner € 200 € 50

GHS Student House twin room   15 mins  30 mins Shared Self-catering € 200 € 50

On-site Accommodation twin room  1 mins n/a Shared Self-catering € 230 € 58

High-season supplement (5 Jan - 29 Mar) per week € 15 x

* Double rooms are only available when two students book together. 

Fees payable at the school

Course book	 ZAR 320-590  
(fees subject to change)	 (€ 21 - € 38)

Refundable deposit      ZAR 1.500/€ 100
To cover loss or damage at the school and 
accommodation and for cancellation charges 
for activities.

Alteration fee after arrival                 € 30

Cambridge course (fees subject to change)

Books                              ZAR 1.120 (€ 75) 
Exam fees                     ZAR 2.500 (€ 160)

Courses

Included in the course fees
Placement test, student handbook, 
orientation, certificate, course report for 
courses of 4 weeks or longer, WiFi, cof-
fee/tea, certain activities, student card.

Minimum Age 17 years
Students under the age of 18 are required 
to book homestay with breakfast & din-
ner. Special visa requirements apply.

Class size Average 5 - 8 students, 
maximum 10 (12 in the CELTA course)

Lessons
1 lesson = 50 mins
16 lessons = 13 hrs 20 mins
20 lessons = 16 hrs 40 mins
25 lessons = 20 hrs 50 mins
30 lessons = 25 hrs

Course start Any Monday

IELTS, TOEFL and English for Work:  
6 Jan, 10 Feb, 16 Mar, 20 Apr, 25 May, 
29 June, 3 Aug, 7 Sept, 12 Oct,  
16 Nov, 21 Dec 2020.

Public holidays (weekdays)
1 Jan, 21 Mar, 10 Apr, 13 Apr, 27 Apr,  
1 May, 16 June, 10 Aug, 24 Sept, 16 Dec, 
25 Dec and 26 Dec 2020. 

Where Monday is a public holiday 
courses start on a Tuesday. Only private 
lessons missed due to public holidays 
will be made up at other times. Any 
other lessons will not be made up.

CELTA
Minimum age: 18, included: exam fees, 
handbook, not included: key deposit 
(ZAR 400), 3 books (optional, ZAR 1.400)  

Accommodation

Included in the accommodation fees
Meals as described, bedding; homestay 
only: towels; residences only: Wifi.

Accommodation
Day of arrival: Sunday

Day of departure: Saturday

Students can only arrive or depart on 
other days on request. Extra nights will 
be charged.

Enrolment fee € 45 Visa courier fee

Only applicable if you need to apply for a visa.

€ 80

Accommodation placement fee € 30

Airport transfer one way

Required, when booking GHS accommodation.

€ 35 Medical insurance application fee 

Monthly insurance fee (minimum 3 months)

€ 30

€ 35
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